

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 4803 OF 2017

*(Magas Vargiya Sushikshit Bekar Education Society vrs. State of Mah
and ors)*

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

*Shri S.A.Kalbande, Advocate for Petitioner.
Shri Amit Balpande, AGP for respondent Nos.1 to 3*

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE AND
ARUN D. UPADHYE, JJ.

DATE: 10th JULY, 2018

The respondents to file reply within a period of two weeks from today, failing which costs of Rs.1000/- shall have to be paid to the High Court Legal Services Sub Committee, Nagpur.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Rvjalit